
DC2 Burnstone - Bude - Launceston - Duchy College

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Burnstone, Clovelly Cross (W-bound)
Kilkhampton, London Inn (SW-bound)
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)
Stratton, Hospital (opp)
Red Post, Red Post Inn (S-bound)
Bridgerule, Jewell’s Cross Garage (SW-bound)
Whitstone, Bus Shelter (S-bound)
Langdon Cross, The Countryman (S-bound)
Ladycross, Werrington School (S-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (W-bound)
Treburley, The Springer Spaniel (opp)
Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)

Col
0640
0658
0713

Col

0715
0723
0730
0733
0742
0754
0758
0812
0830
0838

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days

DC2 Duchy College - Launceston - Bude - Burnstone

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.
Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays
Service Restrictions

Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)
Treburley, The Springer Spaniel (N-bound)
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)
Ladycross, Werrington School (opp)
Langdon Cross, The Countryman (opp)
Whitstone, Bus Shelter (N-bound)
Bridgerule, Jewell’s Cross Garage (N-bound)
Red Post, Redpost Inn (opp)
Stratton, Hospital (N-bound)
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)
Kilkhampton, London Inn (NE-bound)
Burnstone, Clovelly Cross (E-bound)

Col
1640
1646
1701
1713
1716
1726
1733
1735
1740
1747

Col

1749
1804
1820

Saturdays
no service

Sundays
no service

Monday 22nd December
no service

Tuesday 23rd December
no service

Christmas Eve (Wednesday 24th Dec)
no service

Christmas Day (Thursday 25th Dec)
no service

Boxing Day (Friday 26th Dec)
no service

Saturday 27th December
no service

Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days
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	Link to All Stops Timetable

