

**DC2****Burnstone - Bude - Launceston - Duchy College**

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Restrictions	Col	Col
Burnstone, Clovelly Cross (W-bound)	0640	—
Kilkhampton, London Inn (SW-bound)	0658	—
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)	0713	0715
Stratton, Hospital (opp)	—	0723
Red Post, Red Post Inn (S-bound)	—	0730
Bridgerule, Jewell's Cross Garage (SW-bound)	—	0733
Whitstone, Bus Shelter (S-bound)	—	0742
Langdon Cross, The Countryman (S-bound)	—	0754
Ladycross, Werrington School (S-bound)	—	0758
Launceston, Westgate Street (W-bound)	—	0812
Treburley, The Springer Spaniel (opp)	—	0830
Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)	—	0838



Service Restrictions: Col - Cornwall College Days

**DC2****Duchy College - Launceston - Bude - Burnstone**

Stagecoach South West

Timetable valid from 02/11/2025 until further notice.

Direction of stops: where shown (eg: W-bound) this is the compass direction towards which the bus is pointing when it stops

Mondays to Fridays

Service Restrictions	Col	Col
Stoke Climsland, Duchy College (S-bound)	1640	—
Treburley, The Springer Spaniel (N-bound)	1646	—
Launceston, Westgate Street (E-bound)	1701	—
Ladycross, Werrington School (opp)	1713	—
Langdon Cross, The Countryman (opp)	1716	—
Whitstone, Bus Shelter (N-bound)	1726	—
Bridgerule, Jewell's Cross Garage (N-bound)	1733	—
Red Post, Redpost Inn (opp)	1735	—
Stratton, Hospital (N-bound)	1740	—
Bude, The Strand (NW-bound)	1747	1749
Kilkhampton, London Inn (NE-bound)	—	1804
Burnstone, Clovelly Cross (E-bound)	—	1820